
6/25/2020 10:49:25 AM 

 
Bus:756-ESE 

 
8:01 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
8:15 am ARRIVE LYNN HAVEN ELEMENTARY 
9:00 am ORIGIN LYNN HAVEN ELEMENTARY 
9:04 am START CAROLINA AVE @ W 19TH ST 
9:08 am STOP W 19TH ST @ MAINE AVE 
9:13 am STOP 1513 MAINE AVE 
9:16 am STOP MAINE AVE @ 14TH ST W 
9:21 am STOP MASSACHUSETTS AVE @ W 16TH ST 
9:25 am STOP W 16TH ST @ CONNECTICUT AVE 
9:31 am STOP GOOSE BAYOU RD @ BAYWOOD DR 
9:35 am STOP GOOSE BAYOU RD @ SCHOONER LN 
9:45 am STOP W 16TH ST @ VIRGINIA AVE 
9:50 am STOP FLORIDA AVE @ W 16TH ST 
9:55 am STOP E 12TH ST @ IOWA AVE 
10:00 am STOP DELAWARE AVE @ E 10TH ST 
10:04 am STOP DELAWARE AVE @ E 8TH ST 
10:09 am STOP E 10TH ST @ ARKANSAS AVE 
10:17 am STOP E 4TH ST @ PENNSYLVANIA AVE 
10:23 am END CAROLINA AVE @ W 3RD ST 
10:41 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


